MAY 29, 2019 MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK Page
[0013]

ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION

SEMESTER EXAM : MAY, 2019

29/05/2019
ROLL NO. REG. NO CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME <———mmm— STATUS--———————-
—-_——>
8001681 1611410001 PRIYANKA ASHENDER YADAV 0368/0500
8001682 1611410002 SHIVANI YADAV AMRENDER KUMAR RAMAN 0379/0500 2167 /3000
8001683 1611410003 PRATIKSHA SHARMA JAGBIR SHARMA 0368/0500 2167 /3000
8001684 1611410004 ZAREEN AAS MOHAMMAD 0405/0500 2244 /3000
8001685 1611410005 TANU TYAGI K P TYAGI 0354/0500 2020 /3000
8001686 1611410006 AASHI SINGH RAMANUJ SINGH 0367/0500 2025 /3000
8001687 1611410007 ANAMIKA RAJ KAPOOR SINGH 0330/0500
8001688 1611410008 VASUNDHRA PARMANAND MISHRA 0370/0500 2085 /3000
8001689 1611410009 SHWETA SINGH BHANDARI TRILOK SINGH BHANDARI 0345/0500 1911 /3000
8001690 1611410010 ARUSHI MADAAN RAMESH MADAAN 0428/0500 2447 /3000
8001691 1611410011 JYOTI OM PARKASH BANGA 0384/0500
8001692 1611410012 KOMAL RAJKUMAR PANCHAL 0416/0500 2318 /3000
8001693 1611410013 MANPREET KAUR AMAR SINGH 0399/0500 2240 /3000
8001694 1611410014 DURGESH SHARMA AJAY SHARMA 0404/0500 2145 /3000
8001695 1611410015 HARSHLATA VINOD KUMAR 0364/0500 2145 /3000
8001696 1611410016 RADHA SEETARAM 0355/0500
8001697 1611410017 ANJALI MISHRA MITHLESH MISHRA 0343/0500 2008 /3000
8001698 1611410018 SONIA VIJAY PAL SHARMA 0376/0500 2171 /3000
8001699 1611410019 PRIYA SHARMA CHETAN PRAKASH SHARMA 0389/0500 2240 /3000
8001700 1611410020 AKANSHA GUPTA RAMA SHANKAR GUPTA 0399/0500
8001701 1611410021 ANJALI JHA SANJEEV KUMAR 0365/0500
8001702 1611410022 MEENAKSHI BHAGWAN SINGH RANA 0389/0500 2177 /3000
8001703 1611410023 ALKA SINGH KARAMJEET SINGH R-BCA307
8001704 1611410024 NUPOOR NARESH R-BCA307
8001705 1611410028 KHUSHBOO CHAUHAN RANBIR SINGH CHAUHAN 0398/0500 2259 /3000
8001706 1611410025 AYUSHI TYAGI SANJAY TYAGI 0339/0500
8001707 1611410026 SAKSHI SHARMA AMAN KUMAR 0362/0500 2094 /3000
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SHIVANI ARORA
SHIVANI SHARMA
NEETU

NIKITA SINGHAL
NISHA SHARMA
TRIPTA MALIK
SADHANA

SNEHA

BHAWNA SHARMA
NILAM RAJBHAR
JYOTI

SONAM

RADHIKA NEGI
RACHNA RAWAT
SILKY

DHARIKA KALRA
PRITY KUMARI
PRITI
DEEPSHIKHA
BABLI AGGARWAL
JASPREET KAUR
ROSHNI

NIDHI JHA
AARZOO

RIYA KUMARI
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SHILPI
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LISHA GANDHI
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CHETAN SHARMA
CHHATTARPAL

NEERAJ SINGHAL
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SAHENDRA PAL SHARMA
JHINAK RAHBHAR
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CHABBILDAS KALRA
LALAN PRASAD
MAHENDER

RAJENDER SINGH

PREM CHAND AGGARWAL
RAGHUBIR SINGH
KAMLESHWAR DUBEY
ARJUN JHA

ASLAM

AJAY THAKUR

HARPAL SINGH

SHRI CHANDRA GOUTAM
BRIJMOHAN

SHYAM SUNDER
AMARPAL CHOUDHARY
RAM GANDHI

SURENDRA YADAV
DHEERAJ SINGH
RAJENDER KUMAR
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KISHANLAL CHANDRAWAL

0363/0500
0365/0500
0316/0500
0425/0500
0426/0500
0402/0500
0328/0500
0308/0500
0344/0500
0409/0500
0379/0500
0394/0500
0363/0500
0398/0500
0351/0500
0353/0500
0355/0500
0369/0500
0365/0500
0352/0500
0339/0500
0361/0500
0343/0500
0348/0500
0402/0500
0393/0500
0355/0500
0317/0500
0362/0500
0367/0500
0359/0500
0345/0500
0338/0500
0341/0500
0288/0500
0378/0500
0368/0500
0339/0500
0389/0500

2085
2100

2367
2414
2219

2031
2212
2047
2179

2097
2048
2171
2110

2075
2021
2156
2282
2207

2037
2259

1964

2094
2057
1945

/3000
/3000

/3000
/3000
/3000

/3000
/3000
/3000
/3000

/3000
/3000
/3000
/3000

/3000
/3000
/3000
/3000
/3000

/3000
/3000

/3000

/3000
/3000
/3000



8001747
8001748
8001749
8001750
8001751
8001752
8001753
8001754
8001755
8001756
8001757
8001758
8001759
8001760
8001761
8001762
8001763
8001764
8001765
8001766
8001767
8001768
8001769
8001770
8001771
8001772
8001773
8001774
8001775
8001776
8001777
8001778
8001779
8001780
8001781
8001782
8001783
8001784
8001785

1611410071
1611410072
1611410074
1611410076
1611410078
1611410079
1611410080
1611410081
1611410082
1611410083
1611410085
1611410086
1611410087
1611410088
1611410089
1611410090
1611410093
1611410094
1611410096
1611410097
1611410098
1611410099
1611410100
1611410101
1611410102
1611410103
1611410105
1611410108
1611410109
1611410110
1611410111
1611410112
1611410113
1611410114
1611410115
1611410116
1611410117
1611410118
1611410119

MEGHA KUSHWAHA
SRISHTI

AARTI

CHANDNI PANCHAL
TARA

ANJLI KUMARI
POOJA VIRMANI
PRIYANKA KUMARI
KAJAL NAGAR
SIMRAN AGNIHOTRI
PAYAL

DEEPIKA

MANSI KUMARI YADUVANSHI
VAISHALT AGRAWAL
JYOTI

ALKA

JYOTI KUMARI
RIYA

SHWETA VERMA
POOJA SINGH
ANJALI SHARMA
NAMAN DHIMAN
PREETI KUMARI

P P HARSHA

RENU

MEENU

SWEETY

CHANDA

BHAWNA GOYAL
KAJAL

SANGEETA CHAWLA
GEETA

KAJAL PANDEY
RADHIKA RAI
NEHA KUMARI
MEENU

UMA RANI

SHIKHA KUMARI
PRITIMA SHARMA

LAXMAN KUSHWAHA
SANDEEP SHARMA

INDER DEV

SARVESH

AMAR NATH GAUTAM

RAJ KUMAR

YASH PAL

NAG NARAYAN SINGH
SATVEER NAGAR

VINAY KUMAR AGNIHOTRI
SHIV SWAROOP

MAMRAJ

SATISH KUMAR YADUVANSHI
VIJAY AGRAWAL

DAYA RAM YADAV
SUBHASH CHANDRA
MAHENDER PAL SINGH
SADHAN HALDER
SUNDERPAL VERMA
DHARAMVIR SINGH

SHIV KUMAR

SUBHASH DHIMAN

ANIL SINGH

T C MURALTI

DEVENDER SINGH

SARJU PRASHAD
SATYADEV RAWAT
RAVINDER BHARTI
SUNIL KUMAR GOYAL
KEDAR SINGH
INDERJEET

SUKHDEV SINGH FAUJDAR
RAVINDER PANDEY

DIL PRASAD RATI

UDAY SINGH

SURESH SAINI
YOGENDER JEET SHARMA
HEMANT KUMAR SINGH
BHUDEV SHARMA
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0344/0500
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0288/0500
0406/0500
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0283/0500
0382/0500
0348/0500
0410/0500
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2198
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2396

2193
2029
2288

R-BCA307 BCA308

R-BCA309

0328/0500
0351/0500
0398/0500
0381/0500
0384/0500
0370/0500
0368/0500
0377/0500
0312/0500
0361/0500
0341/0500
0340/0500
0352/0500
0349/0500
0396/0500
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SULEKHA

NEHA CHOUDHARY
EKTA

MAMTA GURUNG
NEELAM

TAMANNA

AYUSHI SAXENA
SHALU CHAUDHARY
NIKITA

JYOTI

TANYA SINGH
PRIYA CHAUHAN
HEMA RAWAL
REENA KUMARI
NIKITA DALAL
GEETA RANI
POOJA NAGAR

PHOOL SINGH

RAMESH CHOUDHARY
UDAY RAJ

MAN BAHADUR GURUNG
DINESH YADAV
SUBHASH CHAND MITTAL
SUNIL BABU SAXENA
BANI SINGH

JAGDISH PARSAD
RAMBEER

SATPAL SINGH

HARI PRATAP CHAUHAN
KARAN RAWAL

RAM PRAKASH SHARMA
SURENDER DALAL
ASHOK KUMAR

PARTAP SINGH NAGAR
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